ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG

1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
2/1/2024
15/1/2024
19/2/2024
18/3/2024
18/3/2024
29/3/2024
29/3/2024
29/3/2024
29/3/2024
29/3/2024
1/4/2024
1/4/2024
1/4/2024
1/4/2024
8/4/2024
15/4/2024
16/4/2024
1/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
6/5/2024
22/5/2024
27/5/2024
3/6/2024
3/6/2024
19/6/2024
1/7/2024
4/7/2024
5/8/2024
5/8/2024
12/8/2024
2/9/2024
14/10/2024
23/10/2024
28/10/2024
28/10/2024
11/11/2024
28/11/2024
5/12/2024
10/12/2024
25/12/2024
25/12/2024

Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Thailand
USA
Thailand
USA
USA
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
USA
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Thailand
Thailand
USA
Ireland
Ireland
USA
Thailand
USA
Ireland
Ireland
Thailand
USA
USA
Thailand
Ireland
Ireland
USA
USA
Thailand
Thailand
Ireland
Ireland

New Year's Day
New Year's Day
New Year's Day
New Year's Day
New Year's Day
New Year's Day
Last Business Day Of The Year
Martin L. King Day
Presidents' Day
St. Patrick's Day (obs)
St. Patrick's Day (obs)
Good Friday
Good Friday
Good Friday
Good Friday
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Easter Monday
Easter Monday
Easter Monday
Shakri Day Obs
Songkran Festival Day
Songkran Festival (obs)
Labour Day
May Bank Holiday
May Bank Holiday
May Bank Holiday
May Bank Holiday
Coronation Day (obs)
Wisaha Bucha Day
Memorial Day
Summer Holiday
Summer Holiday
Juneteenth
Mid-year Holiday
Independence Day
Autumn Holiday
Autumn Holiday
Queen's Birthday
Labor Day
Columbus Day (exch Open)
King Chulalongkorn Day
Halloween
Halloween
Veterans' Day (exch Open)
Thanksgiving
King's Birthday
Constitution Day
Christmas Day
Christmas Day



ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG
ONE-UGG

25/12/2024
25/12/2024
25/12/2024
26/12/2024
26/12/2024
26/12/2024
26/12/2024
27/12/2024
27/12/2024
31/12/2024

Ireland
Ireland
USA
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Thailand

Christmas Day
Christmas Day
Christmas Day
St. Stephen's Day
St. Stephen's Day
St. Stephen's Day
St. Stephen's Day
Christmas Holiday
Christmas Holiday
New Year's Eve



