กองทุน2023	Date	Country	Holiday	
ONE-UGG	1/1/2024	Ireland	New Year's Day	
ONE-UGG	1/1/2024	Ireland	New Year's Day	
ONE-UGG	1/1/2024	Ireland	New Year's Day	
ONE-UGG	1/1/2024	Ireland	New Year's Day	
ONE-UGG	1/1/2024	Thailand	New Year's Day	
ONE-UGG	1/1/2024	USA	New Year's Day	
ONE-UGG	2/1/2024	Thailand	Last Business Day Of The Year	
ONE-UGG	15/1/2024	USA	Martin L. King Day	
ONE-UGG	19/2/2024	USA	Presidents' Day	
ONE-UGG	18/3/2024	Ireland	St. Patrick's Day (obs)	
ONE-UGG	18/3/2024	Ireland	St. Patrick's Day (obs)	
ONE-UGG	29/3/2024	Ireland	Good Friday	
ONE-UGG	29/3/2024	Ireland	Good Friday	
ONE-UGG	29/3/2024	Ireland	Good Friday	
ONE-UGG	29/3/2024	Ireland	Good Friday	
ONE-UGG	29/3/2024	USA	Good Friday	
ONE-UGG	1/4/2024	Ireland	Easter Monday	
ONE-UGG	1/4/2024	Ireland	Easter Monday	
ONE-UGG	1/4/2024	Ireland	Easter Monday	
ONE-UGG	1/4/2024	Ireland	Easter Monday	
ONE-UGG	8/4/2024	Thailand	Shakri Day Obs	
ONE-UGG	15/4/2024	Thailand	Songkran Festival Day	
ONE-UGG	16/4/2024	Thailand	Songkran Festival (obs)	
ONE-UGG	1/5/2024	Thailand	Labour Day	
ONE-UGG	6/5/2024	Ireland	May Bank Holiday	
ONE-UGG	6/5/2024	Ireland	May Bank Holiday	
ONE-UGG	6/5/2024	Ireland	May Bank Holiday	
ONE-UGG	6/5/2024	Ireland		
ONE-UGG	6/5/2024	Thailand	May Bank Holiday	
ONE-UGG	22/5/2024	Thailand	Coronation Day (obs) Wisaha Bucha Day	
ONE-UGG	27/5/2024	USA	Memorial Day	
ONE-UGG	3/6/2024	Ireland	Summer Holiday	
ONE-UGG	3/6/2024	Ireland	Summer Holiday	
ONE-UGG	19/6/2024	USA	Juneteenth	
ONE-UGG	1/7/2024	Thailand	Mid-year Holiday	
ONE-UGG	4/7/2024	USA	Independence Day	
ONE-UGG	5/8/2024	Ireland	Autumn Holiday	
ONE-UGG	5/8/2024	Ireland	Autumn Holiday	
ONE-UGG	12/8/2024	Thailand	Queen's Birthday	
ONE-UGG	2/9/2024	USA	Labor Day	
ONE-UGG	14/10/2024	USA	Columbus Day (exch Open)	
ONE-UGG	23/10/2024	Thailand	King Chulalongkorn Day	
ONE-UGG	28/10/2024	Ireland	Halloween	
ONE-UGG	28/10/2024	Ireland	Halloween	
ONE-UGG	11/11/2024	USA	Veterans' Day (exch Open)	
ONE-UGG	28/11/2024	USA	Thanksgiving	
ONE-UGG	5/12/2024	Thailand	King's Birthday	
ONE-UGG	10/12/2024	Thailand	Constitution Day	
ONE-UGG	25/12/2024	Ireland	Christmas Day	
ONE-UGG	25/12/2024	Ireland	Christmas Day	

ONE	E-UGG	25/12/2024	Ireland	Christmas Day
ONE	E-UGG	25/12/2024	Ireland	Christmas Day
ONE	E-UGG	25/12/2024	USA	Christmas Day
ONE	E-UGG	26/12/2024	Ireland	St. Stephen's Day
ONE	E-UGG	26/12/2024	Ireland	St. Stephen's Day
ONE	E-UGG	26/12/2024	Ireland	St. Stephen's Day
ONE	E-UGG	26/12/2024	Ireland	St. Stephen's Day
ONE	E-UGG	27/12/2024	Ireland	Christmas Holiday
ONE	E-UGG	27/12/2024	Ireland	Christmas Holiday
ONE	E-UGG	31/12/2024	Thailand	New Year's Eve